Dotless™ LED Strip Light–RGB
AL-SL-LN-IP20-24-RGB
IP20 | Non-Waterproof
Copyright © 2026 aspectLED™
B
G
R
B
G
R
24 V+24 V+
B
G
R
24 V+
B
G
R
24 V+
B
G
R
24 V+
B
G
R
24 V+
B
G
R
24 V+
B
G
R
24 V+
B
G
R
24 V+
0.39”(10mm) Wide14.17”(360mm)
197.01”(5004mm) Max Run
0.11’’(2.8mm) High
0.98’’(25mm) Cutting Length